
Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

G.S. INDOMITA

N. Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Società Clas. Tempo

M. 50

131 Grosso Cristian 03 Esordienti C Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 1 8"6

95 Saporita Valentino 03 Esordienti C Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 2 8"9

35 Spadaro Massimiliano 03 Esordienti C Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 3 9"2

9 Rapisarda Samuele 03 Esordienti C Mas. Pol. Odysseus Messina 4 10"2

28 Arizzi Davide 04 Esordienti C Mas. CSI Indomita 5 11"8

29 Sfameni Leonardo 05 Esordienti C Mas. CSI Indomita F.C. 14"6

M. 50

43 Paone Barbara 01 Esordienti B Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 1 8"3

24R Fobert Gabriella 01 Esordienti B Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 2 8"7

34 Spadaro Andrea 01 Esordienti B Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 3 9"0

24N Giorgianni Martina 01 Esordienti B Fem. CSI Indomita 4 9"5

54 Insana Paola 01 Esordienti B Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 5 10"0

13 Sciotto Sophia 01 Esordienti B Fem. CSI Indomita 6 10"1

22 La Vecchia Monica 01 Esordienti B Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 7 10"2

36 Nicolosi Giorgia 01 Esordienti B Fem. CSI Milazzo-Patti 8 29"1

M. 50

132 Merlino Manuel 01 Esordienti B Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 1 8"0

129 Priscoglo Nicola 01 Esordienti B Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 2 8"1

16 Saporita Paolo 01 Esordienti B Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 3 8"7

27 Arizzi Francesco 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 4 8"7

23 D'Angelo Santi 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 5 8"9

157 Sframeli Antonio 02 Esordienti B Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 6 9"0

26 Irrerra Angelo 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 7 9"4

25 Sfameni Danilo 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 8 10"4

21 Saporita Federico 02 Esordienti B Mas. ASD Club Atl. Torrese 9 13"0

M. 50

33 Corridore Miriana 00 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 1 7"9

49 Cannistrà Maria Rosa 99 Esordienti A Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 2 8"2

19R Fallo Rosalia 99 Esordienti A Fem. Atl. Nebrodi 3 8"5

15 Vazzano Marina 99 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 4 8"6

14 Vazzano Debora 99 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 5 8"7

53 Vianni Antonella 99 Esordienti A Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 6 9"0

31 Bulotta Iolanda 99 Esordienti A Fem. CSI Indomita 7 9"5

39 Gangemi Alessia 99 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 8 9"6

M. 50

13 Gangemi Filippo 99 Esordienti A Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 1 7"7

150 Vinci Antonio 99 Esordienti A Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 2 8"2

75 Casella Francesco 00 Esordienti A Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 3 8"6

76 Midili Andrea 00 Esordienti A Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 4 8"9
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Scala di Torregrotta (ME) - domenica 30 Maggio 2010



N. Cognome Nome Anno Categoria Società Clas. Tempo

M. 400

131 Grosso Cristian 03 Esordienti C Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 1 1'38"

95 Saporita Valentino 03 Esordienti C Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 2 1'42"

9 Rapisarda Samuele 03 Esordienti C Mas. Pol. Odysseus Messina 3 1'57"

28 Arizzi Davide 04 Esordienti C Mas. CSI Indomita 4 2'29"

M. 400

43 Paone Barbara 01 Esordienti B Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 1 1'40"

24R Fobert Gabriella 01 Esordienti B Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 2 1'44"

36 Nicolosi Giorgia 01 Esordienti B Fem. CSI Indomita 3 1'56"

24N Giorgianni Martina 01 Esordienti B Fem. CSI Indomita 4 2'00"

34 Spadaro Andrea 01 Esordienti B Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 5 2'01"

13 Sciotto Sophia 01 Esordienti B Fem. CSI Indomita 6 2'08"

M. 400

132 Merlino Manuel 01 Esordienti B Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 1 1'29"

16 Saporita Paolo 01 Esordienti B Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 2 1'34"

129 Priscoglo Nicola 01 Esordienti B Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 3 1'35"

157 Sframeli Antonio 02 Esordienti B Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 4 1'47"

27 Arizzi Francesco 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 5 1'55"

26 Irrerra Angelo 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 6 2'07"

25 Sfameni Danilo 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita 7 2'12"

23 D'Angelo Santi 01 Esordienti B Mas. CSI Indomita Rit. -

M. 400

49 Cannistrà Maria Rosa 99 Esordienti A Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 1 1'30"

15 Vazzano Marina 99 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 2 1'38"

53 Vianni Antonella 99 Esordienti A Fem. Athlon San Giorgio 3 1'42"

33 Corridore Miriana 00 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 4 1'43"

19R Fallo Rosalia 99 Esordienti A Fem. Atl. Nebrodi 5 1'44"

14 Vazzano Debora 99 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 6 1'49"

39 Gangemi Alessia 99 Esordienti A Fem. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 7 2'07

31 Bulotta Iolanda 99 Esordienti A Fem. CSI Indomita 8 2'13"

M. 400

81 Abbate Antonio 00 Esordienti A Mas. Europa Messina 1 1'34"

75 Casella Francesco 00 Esordienti A Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 2 1'35"

13 Gangemi Filippo 99 Esordienti A Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 3 1'39"

76 Midili Andrea 00 Esordienti A Mas. Athlon San Giorgio 4 1'41"

150 Vinci Antonio 99 Esordienti A Mas. ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 5 1'43"

M. 750

26 Abbate Roberta 98  Ragazze Europa Messina 1 2'45"

42 Vazzano Miriana 98  Ragazze ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 2 2'47"

75 Parisi Anastasia 98  Ragazze Atl. Nebrodi 3 2'54"

M. 750

79 Fobert Antonino 97  Ragazzi Athlon San Giorgio 1 2'20"

90 Bicchieri Orazio 97  Ragazzi Fiamma Messina 2 2'26"

78 Giorgianni Antonio 98  Ragazzi Athlon San Giorgio 3 2'41"

77 Lombardo Giuseppe 98  Ragazzi Athlon San Giorgio 4 2'45"

M. 1500

20 Nuzzo Angelina 96  Cadette Atl. Nebrodi 1 7'35"

76 Pistone Nascone Rossella 96  Cadette Atl. Nebrodi 2 7'37"

8 La Vecchia Ylenia G. 96  Cadette ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 3 7'38"

M. 2000

80 Trimarchi Giuseppe 95  Cadetti Athlon San Giorgio 1 6'40"

91 Borgosano Danilo 95  Cadetti Fiamma Messina 2 7'28"

20 Quattrocchi Carmelo 96  Cadetti ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 3 7'32"

18 Di Mento Michele 96  Cadetti ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 4 7'49"

19 D'Andrea Giuseppe 96  Cadetti ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) 5 8'19"

32 Panzera Alessandro 96  Cadetti ASD G.S. Indomita Torregrotta (ME) Rit. -
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